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1 2 56 ule AvU f9A11R 09/09/2500 65 600
2 2 125 Ul ANEl LAARIIA 08/12/2491 73 700
3 2 99 uel ¥ap) flanuasl 03/06/2496 69 600
4 2 92 U9 diuei PEPREIY 01/01/2473 92 1,000
5 2 73/1 g ANNE L A UNT 29/07/2503 62 600
6 2 127 U9 AUANG NaLaavd 13/04/2505 60 600
7 2 62 unel ATTAR L21e1en 09/02/2503 62 600
8 2 61 g A ULTURU 26/06/2493 72 700
9 2 46 g LA LRUATIA 01/01/2488 77 700
10 2 23 uel 776 2 e9A 11/11/2502 62 600
11 2 42 e sy fnigamsu 06/06/2496 69 600
12 2 81 g AU ey 08/02/2491 74 700
13 2 38 U AU vileAumn 20/11/2484 80 800
14 2 42 U1 JULA GG N EREY 01/01/2499 66 600
15 2 90 TRl JUG Audeatnw 04/05/2491 74 700
16 2 48 U fudy LRUAIA 01/11/2495 69 600
17 2 57 UE  Juns nau 15/08/2501 64 600
18 2 90 Ul JUNTAN Audeatnw 01/01/2491 74 700
19 2 8 U1 AUNTLHN GRRNLG 06/09/2500 65 600
20 2 27 U9 JUNTAN fleyauriagls 14/05/2501 64 600
21 2 71 U el SRIET 01/01/2479 86 800
22 2 36 ule 279 1aed 05/01/2489 76 700
23 2 153 u1el MING AULIZYR 04/07/2505 60 600
24 2 99/1 U1 M9 WALATHE 15/07/2483 82 800
25 2 21 U o) 1AL 05/05/2488 77 700
26 2 127 Ul LR LNW2ANS 08/02/2503 62 600
27 2 99 & fau flaviuas 01/01/2493 72 700
28 2 25 UFE  fau 9@ 01/01/2490 75 700
29 2 28 U o finane 01/01/2484 81 800
30 2 118 U9 fu ugluA 11/07/2496 69 600
31 2 7 g fu guiay 01/01/2488 77 700
32 2 6 uel L6 fluaguy 23/11/2492 72 700
33 2 119 el e dusa 18/02/2487 78 700
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29/02/2503
23/08/2487
01/01/2491
15/06/2493
23/07/2495
10/06/2485
10/05/2490
01/01/2495
18/11/2489
15/12/2500
28/06/2491
01/01/2499
01/01/2494
01/01/2499
14/09/2503

16/02/2505
01/01/2479
07/09/2500
29/11/2493
05/12/2500
18/03/2499
31/07/2504
03/03/2503
14/02/2503
02/05/2499
01/01/2489
01/01/2478
01/01/2481
01/01/2473
01/01/2488
18/09/2491
26/01/2499
21/01/2503
10/11/2492
01/01/2493
03/07/2496
07/01/2496
05/11/2502
01/01/2496
01/01/2495
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08/07/2500
15/05/2478
14/04/2491
10/07/2489
06/08/2501
05/08/2503
09/01/2479
01/01/2491
20/08/2500
20/10/2503
01/01/2475
01/01/2478
11/10/2498
26/06/2504
02/09/2503
01/01/2493
15/05/2490
08/09/2492
13/02/2505
12/11/2502
01/01/2484
01/01/2482
14/04/2489
11/08/2505
28/03/2503
09/02/2499
20/04/2499
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12/08/2495
03/03/2501
01/01/2487
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79
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10/06/2504
01/01/2493
01/11/2480
02/05/2505
13/07/2503
08/10/2504
12/08/2495
01/01/2483
24/09/2496
13/03/2501
06/10/2488
13/05/2494
05/09/2495
20/04/2487
01/01/2493
14/12/2503
13/12/2498
01/01/2496
02/08/2477
29/03/2501
15/04/2501
07/03/2505
27/08/2504
30/08/2505
01/01/2475

01/01/2469
19/03/2503
07/08/2496
08/09/2496
09/10/2488
23/06/2480
22/05/2504
06/01/2468
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01/06/2490
21/06/2482
27/09/2497
01/01/2496
31/10/2505
09/09/2497
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140
71
33
59/1
34
29
145
137
133
39
124
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121
107
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158
11
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86
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151
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125
32
129
83
173
47
34
92/1

69
130/1

U1J
U
Ulel
Uulel
U
Uulgl
U1d
U
UIe
ulgl
U1J
U1
U
ulgl
U1
Ule
|
Uulel

Uulel
U
U
ulgl
Uulel
Uulg
Uulgl
U
U1J
U
U1d
Uulgl
U
Uulgl
Uulel
U
UIE
Uulel

ZE2bY
A3I550U
UL
gusa
g1978
and
Jum
&Un

|l
GHREY
L&Ua
LRIAUN
iU
atue
21U
aue
Ll@NANTUNT

Afszule
Audenw
A1nseulv
MNuUUYi
2ANLLEIIE
aaN

ANZAN
duane
NN
555UeA
Taea9d
1Nag9d
WEAR
WHAR

f9A 1A
tA3aNN
AN LIIE
A AR IWITOU

fluaguy
Aueiun
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MAKENIA
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N3aziR
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eI
nadu
MAEIA
fulaan
NG LIE
nadu
Sunsiy
Juiay
WA

18/01/2502
01/01/2497
03/11/2501
08/04/2506
12/08/2503
03/02/2506
16/04/2506
25/02/2506
10/07/2506
30/11/2497
12/07/2500
08/05/2500
05/05/2506
07/05/2502
01/10/2499
15/10/2501
30/05/2502
14/06/2506

17/06/2505
27/02/2502
01/01/2497
02/01/2500
08/07/2502
07/01/2506
08/06/2506
27/09/2505
01/01/2497
17/05/2498
08/01/2502
30/07/2506
21/09/2500
20/03/2500
26/05/2506
04/04/2494
07/06/2498
11/12/2505

63
68
63
60
62
60
60
60
60
67
65
65
60
63
66
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65
63
60
60
60
68
67
63
60
65
65
60
71
67
60

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
700
600
600



